
Iowa Valley WIOA Board List 
 
Category Name and 

Business Title 
Business Name and Address Phone Number Email Address Term 

Business, 
Chair 
 

Joyce Lawler Retired 
 

H-641-648-2529 
C-641-858-2640 

lawler.joyce@yahoo.com 
 

 

Business 
 

Jim Hunt Wells Fargo Advisors, LLC 
14 E. Southridge Rd. 
Marshalltown, IA 50158 

H-641-752-8522 
C-641-751-2303 
641-752-5401 

james.hunt@wellsfargoadvisors.
com 
 

 

Business 
 

Deb Upah Campaign Headquarters, Inc 
109 W. Front St. 
Brooklyn, IA 52211 
 

C-641-990-0478 
641-522-4704 ext. 200 

dupah@iowapremiumbeef.com 
 

 

Business 
 

Heath Kellogg Tama County Economic Development 
Commission 
1007 Prospect Dr. 
Toledo, IA 52342 

C-319-214-0688 
641-484-3108 

heath@tamacountyiowa.org 
 

 

Business 
 

Bob Jeske The Tiger Den 
1401 10th St 
Eldora, IA 50627 

641-858-5858 cjeske@heartofiowa.net 
 

 

Labor Phil Tetzloff Retired C-641-751-1295 philandlinda3@mchsi.com  
Labor Nancy Roethler Between Jobs C-641-521-5529 Nancy.roethler@gmail.com  
Labor Trista Nelson Eldora Plastics, Inc. 

1814 21st St. 
Eldora, IA 50627 

641-858-5858 
C-641-849-0231 

tristanelson@eldoraplastics.com  

Labor Tony Buhr Manpower (2 Locations) 
 
1314 4th St SW, Suite 105 
Mason City, IA 50401 
 
3405 S. Center St. 
Marshalltown, IA 50158 

641-420-1671 
641-421-7430 
641-753-3117 

tonybuhr77@yahoo.com  

School 
District 

Christina Deneui West Marshall School Dist. 
207 3rd St. SW 
State Center, IA 50247 

C-641-751-5312 
641-483-2671 

cdeneui@wmcsd.org 
chrisdeneui@yahoo.com 
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Community 
College 

Jennifer Wilson IVCCD 
206 E. Church St. 
Marshalltown, IA 50158 

C-641-691-1912 
641-844-5652 

Jennifer.Wilson@iavalley.edu  

County 
Elected 

Dave Thompson Marshall County 
1 E. Main St. 
Marshalltown, IA 50158 

641-754-6330 dthompson@co.marshall.ia.us  

City Elected Brian Sokol State Bank of Toledo 
1003 S. County Rd. 
Toledo, IA 52342 

C-641-485-0908 bsokol@banktoledo.com  

Labor Lori Wildman Alliant Energy 
810 S. 19th Ave. 
Marhsalltown, IA 

641-844-8303 loriwildman@alliantenergy.com  

Notes: 
  Identify category represented: Labor, Apprenticeship, or Community Based, etc. 
  If Local Workforce Development Board has more than 14 members, please change chart accordingly. 
 

Category Name and Business 
Title 

Business Name and 
Address 

Phone 
Number 

Email Address Term 

Adult Education/ Literacy 
 

     

Higher Education 
 

     

Vocational Rehabilitation 
Agency 

     

Economic Development 
 

     

Wagner-Peyser 
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